SUMMARY OF COSTS FOR CITY OF MCKINNEY

SUPPLY COST

EQUIPMENT RENTAL COST

EARLY VOTING

ELECTION DAY

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES
TABULATION/CENTRALIZED COSTS

Total
10% Administrative Fee

Grand Total

90% Deposit Due by 4/18/14

$490.70
$5,674.00
$6,499.80
$1,892.00
$105.00

$2,500.00

$17,161.50

$1,716.15

$18,877.65

$16,989.89

This number could be higher or lower....we have no idea how many jurisdictions will be holding elections
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