## SUMMARY OF COSTS FOR CITY OF MCKINNEY

SUPPLY COST	\$490.70	
EQUIPMENT RENTAL COST	\$5,674.00	
EARLY VOTING	\$6,499.80	
ELECTION DAY	\$1,892.00	
ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES	\$105.00	
TABULATION/CENTRALIZED COSTS	\$2,500.00	This number could be higher or lowerwe have no idea how many jurisdictions will be holding elections
Total	\$17,161.50	
10% Administrative Fee	\$1,716.15	
Grand Total	\$18,877.65	
90% Deposit Due by 4/18/14	\$16,989.89	